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Women / 2 / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Shane202
San Rafael Gym

8.650 7.925 8.2257.150 31.950
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 3 / Cats
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Nicholson357
Cal-Star

8.750 8.700 8.7008.550 34.700
5 1 1 3 1 

1 

Anna Foy315
HealthSPORT

8.400 7.800 8.7258.200 33.125
8T 7 2 2 2 

2 

Gianna Scafani359
Cal-Star

8.800 8.150 8.3507.775 33.075
4 3 4 7T 3 

3 

Gabrielle Baylon362
Cal-Star

8.850 7.675 8.9257.225 32.675
3 8 6T 1 4 

4 

Thea Krast372
Starz

9.100 8.325 7.9257.200 32.550
1 2 9 10 5 

5 

Cassandra Johnson358
Cal-Star

8.650 7.650 8.3507.875 32.525
6 9 3 7T 6 

6 

Rhea McKenzie373
San Rafael Gym

8.600 7.825 8.6257.275 32.325
7 6 5 4 7 

7 

Tayah Whitaker368
Starz

8.900 7.875 8.1757.225 32.175
2 5 6T 9 8 

8 

Zoey White365
Starz

8.400 7.925 8.4506.950 31.725
8T 4 10 6 9 

9 

Sarah Jackson360
Cal-Star

8.050 7.600 8.6007.225 31.475
11 10 6T 5 10 

10 

Greenlee Groves370
Starz

8.350 7.150 7.6005.625 28.725
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Ghosts
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbi Diamond314
HealthSPORT

9.200 8.725 9.3758.500 35.800
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Cadence Lommori316
HealthSPORT

8.825 8.625 9.0508.100 34.600
4 2T 4 2 2 

2 

Dixie Shimshak369
Starz

8.650 8.625 8.6008.200 34.075
6 2T 3 5 3 

3 

Alexis Lares367
Starz

8.750 7.750 8.9008.000 33.400
5 7 5 3 4 

4 

Rain Powell364
Starz

8.200 8.175 8.6507.950 32.975
8T 5 6 4 5T

5T

Caramia Putman366
Starz

8.375 8.225 8.1008.275 32.975
7 4 2 7T 5T

5T

Ulla Wilcox375
San Rafael Gym

9.200 7.950 8.1007.500 32.750
1T 6 7 7T 7 

7 

Carmen Noyola374
San Rafael Gym

9.000 7.625 8.2007.300 32.125
3 8 8 6 8 

8 

Olivia Ruggiero363
Cal-Star

8.000 7.250 7.9506.750 29.950
10 9 9 9 9 

9 

Julia Schulman361
Cal-Star

8.200 6.625 7.1006.175 28.100
8T 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 HealthSPORT * 103.525 26.425 25.150 24.800 27.150
13 2 1

314 Abbi Diamond 9.200 8.725 9.3758.500
316 Cadence Lommori 8.825 8.625 9.0508.100
315 Anna Foy 8.400 7.800 8.7258.200

2 Starz * 102.550 26.750 25.175 24.475 26.150
32 1 2

372 Thea Krast 9.100 8.325
368 Tayah Whitaker 8.900
367 Alexis Lares 8.750 8.9008.000
369 Dixie Shimshak 8.625 8.6008.200
366 Caramia Putman 8.225 8.275
364 Rain Powell 8.650

3 Cal-Star * 101.350 26.400 24.525 24.200 26.225
24 3 3

362 Gabrielle Baylon 8.850 7.675 8.925
359 Gianna Scafani 8.800 8.150 7.775
357 Abigail Nicholson 8.750 8.700 8.7008.550
358 Cassandra Johnson 7.875
360 Sarah Jackson 8.600

4 San Rafael Gym * 97.200 26.800 23.400 22.075 24.925
41 4 4

375 Ulla Wilcox 9.200 7.950 8.1007.500
374 Carmen Noyola 9.000 7.625 8.2007.300
373 Rhea McKenzie 8.600 7.825 8.6257.275
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Women / 5 / Bats
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Orr511
Twisters

8.850 8.975 9.1259.500 36.450
3T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Ysabell Myhres523
Gymtowne

9.200 9.000 9.1508.850 36.200
1 2 3 1 2 

2 

Giselle Richmond514
Twisters

8.700 8.350 8.8009.175 35.025
5 5 2 4 3 

3 

Mackenzie Hall505
HealthSPORT

9.150 8.625 8.9008.000 34.675
2 4 5 3 4 

4 

Sierra Koloamatangi524
Gymtowne

8.850 9.175 8.6507.850 34.525
3T 1 6 6 5 

5 

Natalie Spencer503
CYC Gymnastics

8.625 8.150 8.4508.125 33.350
6 6 4 7 6 

6 

ChiChi Iheanacho530
Vacaville

8.200 7.800 8.7257.475 32.200
8 7 8 5 7 

7 

Rowan Hatch516
GymWorld

8.250 7.675 8.1257.075 31.125
7 8 9 8 8 

8 

Kayli Clark526
Vacaville

7.650 5.150 6.7507.500 27.050
9 10 7 10 9 

9 

Serena Grimm532
Starz

7.600 6.250 7.2755.000 26.125
10 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / Cats
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Kim509
Twisters

9.350 9.200 9.3259.450 37.325
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lucia Amieva-Wang507
Twisters

8.900 8.675 9.0258.400 35.000
7 2 7 3T 2 

2 

Anya Holbrook502
CYC Gymnastics

9.025 7.800 9.1508.925 34.900
4 6T 2 2 3 

3 

Makayla Vining521
Gymtowne

9.275 7.800 9.0258.575 34.675
2 6T 4 3T 4 

4 

Calisa Sana515
Twisters

9.000 8.300 8.5008.450 34.250
5T 3 5T 7 5 

5 

Marisa Lipari510
Twisters

9.050 8.050 8.6258.450 34.175
3 4 5T 6 6 

6 

Alexandra Schaffer522
Gymtowne

8.850 8.025 8.7758.175 33.825
8 5 8 5 7 

7 

Zoe Kalem520
Gymtowne

9.000 7.325 7.4008.050 31.775
5T 8 9 9 8 

8 

Olivia Lucchetti533
Starz

7.800 6.000 8.3507.275 29.425
9 9 10 8 9 

9 

Emma Paradise512
Twisters

0.000 0.000 0.0008.800 8.800
10 10 3 10 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / Ghosts
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Radle513
Twisters

8.575 8.475 9.0008.800 34.850
4 2 2 2 1 

1 

Katie Hurst506
HealthSPORT

9.000 8.650 8.7506.725 33.125
1T 1 9 5 2 

2 

Lauren Smart518
GymWorld

8.500 6.925 8.9508.700 33.075
5 6 3 3 3 

3 

Julianne Copeland527
Vacaville

9.000 7.700 9.1757.075 32.950
1T 3T 7 1 4 

4 

Sonja Wheaton519
GymWorld

9.000 7.700 8.8757.350 32.925
1T 3T 6 4 5 

5 

Kaelie Nelson531
Starz

8.450 6.100 7.8757.650 30.075
6 8 4 8 6 

6 

Rebecca O'Banion529
Vacaville

7.550 6.325 8.4007.550 29.825
9 7 5 7 7 

7 

Julia Doubson508
Twisters

8.425 7.350 0.0008.925 24.700
7 5 1 9 8 

8 

Sasha Greene-Schmitz517
GymWorld

8.400 0.000 8.4507.025 23.875
8 9 8 6 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Twisters * 109.850 27.400 26.850 28.125 27.475
12 1 1

509 Ashley Kim 9.350 9.200 9.3259.450
510 Marisa Lipari 9.050
515 Calisa Sana 9.000
511 Emily Orr 8.975 9.1259.500
507 Lucia Amieva-Wang 8.675 9.025
514 Giselle Richmond 9.175

2 Gymtowne * 106.225 27.475 26.200 25.600 26.950
21 2 2

521 Makayla Vining 9.275 9.0258.575
523 Ysabell Myhres 9.200 9.000 9.1508.850
520 Zoe Kalem 9.000
524 Sierra Koloamatangi 9.175
522 Alexandra Schaffer 8.025 8.7758.175

3 GymWorld * 97.600 25.900 22.300 23.125 26.275
43 3 3

519 Sonja Wheaton 9.000 7.700 8.8757.350
518 Lauren Smart 8.500 6.925 8.9508.700
517 Sasha Greene-Schmitz 8.400 8.450
516 Rowan Hatch 7.675 7.075

4 Vacaville * 95.500 24.850 21.825 22.525 26.300
34 4 4

527 Julianne Copeland 9.000 7.700 9.175
530 ChiChi Iheanacho 8.200 7.800 8.7257.475
526 Kayli Clark 7.650 7.500
529 Rebecca O'Banion 6.325 8.4007.550

5 Starz * 85.625 23.850 18.350 19.925 23.500
55 5 5

531 Kaelie Nelson 8.450 6.100 7.8757.650
533 Olivia Lucchetti 7.800 6.000 8.3507.275
532 Serena Grimm 7.600 6.250 7.2755.000
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